
2023 ABERNATHY
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Feb. 6 Monday vs. Denver City# 4:30 PM
Feb. 11 Saturday vs. Muleshoe# 12:00 PM
Feb. 13 Monday vs. Plainview JV# 4:30 PM
Feb. 18 Saturday @ Tulia# 12:00 PM
Feb. 20 Monday vs. Bushland 4:00 PM
Feb. 27 Monday vs Post 4:00 PM
Mar. 3-4 Fri/Sat @ Sweetwater Tournament TBA
Mar. 7 Tuesday vs. New Home 6:00 PM
Mar. 9-11 Thur - Sat @ Forsan-Coahoma Tournament TBA
Mar. 16 Thursday vs. Seminole 1:00 PM
Mar. 18 Saturday @ Brownfield 12:00 PM
Mar. 21 Tuesday @ Idalou* 7:00
Mar. 25 Saturday vs. Slaton* 12:00 PM
Mar. 28 Tuesday @ Shallowater* 7:00 PM
Apr. 1 Saturday vs. Childress* 12:00 PM
Apr. 4 Tuesday vs. Roosevelt* 7:00 PM
Apr. 11 Tuesday vs. Idalou* 7:00 PM
Apr. 14 Friday @ Slaton* 7:00 PM
Apr. 18 Tuesday vs. Shallowater** 7:00 PM
Apr. 21 Friday @ Childress* 4:30 PM
Apr. 25 Tuesday @ Roosevelt* 7:00 PM
Apr. 28-29 Fri - Sat. TBA TBA
May 4-6 Thur - Sat Bi-District Playoffs TBA
May 11-13 Thur - Sat Area Playoffs TBA
May 18-20 Thur - Sat Regional Quarterfinals TBA
May 25-27 Thur - Sat Regional Semifinals TBA
June 7-10 Wed - Sat State Tournament TBA

# Scrimmages *District Games **Senior Night

Head Coach Jaime Carrasco
Assistants Adam Faith, Ezra Chambers
Athletic Director Justin Wiley
Principal Ezra Chambers
Superintendent Aaron Waltrip


